
Full Governing Body Meeting Attendance (X present AA apologise accepted A absent)

FORENAME SURNAME
ROLE

CATEGORY 
OF 

GOVERNOR

DATE 
APPOINTED

DATE OF 
TERM 
END

COMMITTEE LINK ROLE PECUINARY 
INTEREST

DECLARATION OF 
INTEREST

12.09.
2019

17.10.
2019

14.11.
2020

23.01.
2020

12.03.
2020

30.04.
2020

07.09.
2020

Claire Worth Head Head Apr-17 N/A
Resources 
Achievement X x

Jenny Volp
Chair

Local 
Authority

Nov-14 Nov-22 Resources 
Achievement

X x

Richard Ambler Parent Mar-17 Mar-21 Resources Science X x
Jamie Rice Parent Dec-15 Dec-19 Resources Premises AA x

Claire Mitchell Chair Achievement Parent Dec-15 Dec-19 Achievement English (writing)
MD at marketing 

consultancy X x

Stuart Brown
Vice Chair / Chair 

Resources Co-opted Jul-19 Jul-23 Resources Maths

Director and 
stakeholder at 
multiple tuition 
companies 

X x

Mike Gregory Co-opted Jul-18 Jul-22 Achievement
SEND  
Safeguarding

Spouse and himself 
are teachers in 

trusts
 Teacher at another 

Cambs school
X x

Kate Perry Staff Jan-19 Jan-23 Achievement

Spouse IT Manager 
at innovation 
consultancy

X x

Nicola Webster Co-opted Jan-19 Jan-23 Resources EYFS

Council clerk . 
Spouse senior 

technical 
consultant Preschool

X x

Co-opted vacancy Co-opted
Co-opted Vacancy Co-opted
Co-opted Vacancy Co-opted

Resources Committee Register

FORENAME SURNAME
ROLE

CATEGORY 
OF 

GOVERNOR

DATE 
APPOINTED

DATE OF 
TERM 
END

COMMITTEE LINK ROLE DECLARATION OF 
INTEREST

14.11.
2019

23.01.
2020

09.07.
2020

Claire Worth Head Head Apr-17 N/A BOTH

Jenny Volp GB Chair
Local 

Authority
Nov-14 Nov-22 BOTH

Richard Ambler Parent Mar-17 Mar-21 Resources Science
Jamie Rice Parent Jul-19 Jan-23 Resources Premises
Stuart Brown Committee Chair Co-opted Nov-16 Sep-19 Resources Maths
Nicola Webster Co-opted Jan-19 Jan-23 Resources EYFS Preschool

Achievement Committe Register

FORENAME SURNAME
ROLE

CATEGORY 
OF 

GOVERNOR

DATE 
APPOINTED

DATE OF 
TERM 
END

COMMITTEE LINK ROLE DECLARATION OF 
INTEREST

14.11.
2019

23.01.
2020

09.07.
2020

Claire Worth Head Head Apr-17 N/A BOTH

Jenny Volp
GB Chair

Local 
Authority

Nov-14 Nov-22 BOTH

Claire Mitchell Committee Chair Parent Dec-15 Dec-19 Achievement English (writing)

Mike Gregory Community Jul-18 Jul-22 Achievement
SEND    

Safeguarding
 Teacher at another 

Cambs school
Kate Perry Staff Jan 19 Jan-23 Achievement


