Full Governing Body Meeting Attendance (X present AA apologise accepted A absent)

FORENAME	SURNAME	ROLE	CATEGORY OF GOVERNOR	DATE APPOINTED	DATE OF TERM END	сомміттеє	LINK ROLE	PECUINARY INTEREST	DECLARATION OF INTEREST	12.09. 2019	17.10. 2019	14.11. 2020	23.01. 2020	12.03. 2020	30.04. 2020	07.09 2020
						Resources										
Claire	Worth	Head	Head	Apr-17	N/A	Achievement				Х	х					
Jenny	Volp	Chair	Local Authority	Nov-14	Nov-22	Resources Achievement				х	x					
Richard	Ambler		Parent	Mar-17	Mar-21	Resources	Science			Х	x					
Jamie	Rice		Parent	Dec-15	Dec-19	Resources	Premises			AA	x					
Claire	Mitchell	Chair Achievement	Parent	Dec-15	Dec-19	Achievement	English (writing)	MD at marketing consultancy		х	x					
6		Vice Chair / Chair						Director and stakeholder at multiple tuition		х	×					
Stuart	Brown	Resources	Co-opted Co-opted	Jul-19 Jul-18	Jul-23	Resources  Achievement	Maths SEND Safeguarding	Spouse and himself are teachers in trusts	Teacher at another Cambs school	х	x					
Kate	Perry		Staff	Jan-19	Jan-23	Achievement		Spouse IT Manager at innovation consultancy		х	x					
								Council clerk . Spouse senior technical		х	×					
Nicola	Webster		Co-opted	Jan-19	Jan-23	Resources	EYFS	consultant	Preschool							_
Co-opted vacancy			Co-opted													
Co-opted Vacancy			Co-opted													
Co-opted Vacancy			Co-opted													

Resources Committee Register

FORENAME	SURNAME	ROLE	OF GOVERNOR	DATE APPOINTED	DATE OF TERM END	COMMITTEE	LINK ROLE	DECLARATION OF INTEREST	14.11. 2019	23.01. 2020	09.07. 2020
Claire	Worth	Head	Head	Apr-17	N/A	вотн					
Jenny	Volp	GB Chair	Local Authority	Nov-14	Nov-22	вотн					
Richard	Ambler		Parent	Mar-17	Mar-21	Resources	Science				
Jamie	Rice		Parent	Jul-19	Jan-23	Resources	Premises				
Stuart	Brown	Committee Chair	Co-opted	Nov-16	Sep-19	Resources	Maths				
Nicola	Webster		Co-opted	Jan-19	Jan-23	Resources	FYFS	Preschool			

Achievement Committe Register

FORENAME	SURNAME	ROLE	CATEGORY OF GOVERNOR	DATE APPOINTED	DATE OF TERM END	COMMITTEE	LINK ROLE		14.11. 2019	 09.07. 2020
Claire	Worth	Head	Head	Apr-17	N/A	вотн				
Jenny	Volp	GB Chair	Local Authority	Nov-14	Nov-22	вотн				
Claire	Mitchell	Committee Chair	Parent	Dec-15	Dec-19	Achievement	English (writing)			
Mike	Gregory		Community	Jul-18	Jul-22	Achievement	SEND Safeguarding	Teacher at another Cambs school		
Kate	Perry		Staff	Jan 19	Jan-23	Achievement				